
Bihar State Power Transmission Company Limited, Patna
(Regd. office: Vidyut Bhawan, Bailey Road, Patna)

GST 0.: IOAAFCB2393H1ZI, CrN- U74110BR2012SGC018889
clllail- civil.dept@bsptcl.bihaLgov.in_Contact No: 7763817981, 9264427334

(Department of Civil of BSPTCL)
NOTICE INVITING TENDER

NIT No:- 04/PRlBSPTCL/2023
(Through e - procurement mode only- www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in)

Online e-Tenders are invited by Chief Engineer (Civil) from eligible and experienced Agency/ Firm/ Company/ State or Central Govt.
U d ki f h k db In erta inz or t e wor s note e ow-
SI. Name of Work Estimated Cost E.M.D Cost of BOQ Completion
No. (Non-refundable) time
1. Construction of Control Room Building at 2201132/33 Rs. 4,15,56,800/- Rs. 8,31,200/- Rs. 11,800/- l2(Twelve)

KV GSS Biharshar.if. months

Bid submission start date and time:- From 15:00 Hrs of 30.01.2023 through website www.eorocz.bihar.zov.in
Bid submission end date and time:- On 15:00 Hrs of 20.02.2023 through website www.eorocz.bihar.aov.in
Date of opening of Technical Part: After 15:30 Hrs of 20.02.2023 through website www.eorocz.bihar.aov.in
Date of opening of price part: To be notified after Technical Bid Evaluation through website www.eorocz.bihar.zov.in

I. BG will be deposited as cost of EMD in favour of Senior Manager (Finance & Accounts), BSPTCL payable at Patna or through
online mode i.e. Internet payment gateway (Credit/debit), Net banking, NEFT/RTGS to BSPTCL, Patna.

2. Bid processing fee is to be paid through online mode i.e. Internet payment gateway (Credit/debit), Net banking, NEFT/RTGS to
BSEDCL, Patna.

3. Cost of BOQ is to be paid through online mode i.e. Internet payment gateway (Credit/debit), Net banking, NEFTIRTGS to
BSPTCL, Patna.

4. The estimated cost in BOQ, EMD & Cost of BOQ of the above mentioned works may vary.
5. All original BG/ Acknowledgement receipt of e-payment of EMD & BOQ may be submitted in the office of Chief Engineer

(Civil), BSPTCL, 4th floor, Vidyut Bhawan, Patna up to 15:00 Hrs of 20.02.2023.
6. The authority reserves the right to cancel the bid at any stage without assigning any reasons thereof.
7. The department doesn't take any responsibility for the delay/non-submission of tender/non-reconciliation of online payment caused

due to non-availability of internet connection, network traffic/holidays or any other reasons.
8. Bidder should have valid GST and all other applicable tax registration certificate and copies of the same duly attested shall be

furnished.
9. The tender documents along with General/special condition, bids and any corrigendum! addendum of the tender are available only

at website www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in.

Sd/-
Chief Engineer (Civil)

BSPTCL
For complains regarding corruption Vigilance Help Line toll free No.- 1064, and telephone -0612-2232630. Consumer can deposit
electricity bills via Sahaz Vasudha Centre or via www.northbiharbills.org & bills.sbpdc1.in
E-tendering introduced in BSPTCL for tenders above Rs. 10 lacs. For registration logon to www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in and e -
Procurement Help Desk Toll free no. 1800572 6571, Email Id: enroczsuooortrzsbihar.zov.in

Memo No.- 15/ C.E.(C)/Trans./1197/2023
Copy forwarded to GM (HR & Adrnn.), BSPTCL for publication in leading news papers /
notice on BSPTCL website/ A.O.(Tender), BSPTCL for information and necessary action.

Dated: 1110112023
DBA (11) BSPTCL, Patna for uploading the tender

~

\'D\'I.-/
Chief E ineer (Civil)

TCL

i-


